
EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

CDI3* Grand Prix 
767 BAUMANNS DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell AUS-NSW Hannah Rockwell accept

2201 BLUEFIELDS DENOIR Fiona Guthrie-smith AUS-SA Jamie Smith accept
952 BRONZE BOY R Rozzie Ryan AUS-NSW Rozzie Ryan accept
115 EMINENT Suzanne Hearn AUS-NSW Suzanne Hearn accept

3669 GRECO Denise Rogan AUS-NSW Denise Rogan accept
1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan AUS-NSW Jodie Dunstan accept
3638 IVANHOE Mary Hanna AUS-VIC M + R Hanna accept
1181 LEGENDARY Jayden Brown AUS-NSW Denise Rogan accept

66 MSJ GATSBY John Thompson  NZL Jane Farrell accept
189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan AUS-NSW Tanisha Ryan accept

4505 WILLINGAPARK QUINCY B Jayden Brown AUS-NSW Ginette Snow accept
8101 REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark AUS-NSW Jodie Clark accept
1456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland AUS-NSW Serena Ireland accept
339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-watts AUS-QLD Emma Flavelle accept

2162 VERONDINA ARTOMOUS Fiona Guthrie-smith AUS-SA Fiona Guthrie & Jamie smith accept
241 ZOE Georgina Foot AUS-VIC Georgina Foot accept

  

CDI3* GP Freestyle 
767 BAUMANNS DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell AUS-NSW Hannah Rockwell Nom

2201 BLUEFIELDS DENOIR Fiona Guthrie-smith AUS-SA Jamie Smith Nom
952 BRONZE BOY R Rozzie Ryan AUS-NSW Rozzie Ryan Nom

3669 GRECO Denise Rogan AUS-NSW Denise Rogan Nom
1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan AUS-NSW Jodie Dunstan Nom
3638 IVANHOE Mary Hanna AUS-VIC M + R Hanna Nom

66 MSJ GATSBY John Thompson  NZL Jane Farrell Nom
189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan AUS-NSW Tanisha Ryan Nom

4505 WILLINGAPARK QUINCY B Jayden Brown AUS-NSW Ginette Snow Nom
8101 REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark AUS-NSW Jodie Clark Nom
1456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland AUS-NSW Serena Ireland Nom
339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-watts AUS-QLD Emma Flavelle Nom

2162 VERONDINA ARTOMOUS Fiona Guthrie-smith AUS-SA Fiona Guthrie & Jamie smith Nom
241 ZOE Georgina Foot AUS-VIC Georgina Foot Nom

  

CDI3* GP Special
767 BAUMANNS DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell AUS-NSW Hannah Rockwell Nom
952 BRONZE BOY R Rozzie Ryan AUS-NSW Rozzie Ryan Nom
115 EMINENT Suzanne Hearn AUS-NSW Suzanne Hearn Nom

3669 GRECO Denise Rogan AUS-NSW Denise Rogan Nom
1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan AUS-NSW Jodie Dunstan Nom
3638 IVANHOE Mary Hanna AUS-VIC M + R Hanna Nom
1181 LEGENDARY Jayden Brown AUS-NSW Denise Rogan Nom

66 MSJ GATSBY John Thompson  NZL Jane Farrell Nom
8101 REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark AUS-NSW Jodie Clark Nom
339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-watts AUS-QLD Emma Flavelle Nom
241 ZOE Georgina Foot AUS-VIC Georgina Foot Nom
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EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

CDI 1* Prix St Georges
5151 ARNAGE TOTIL BLISS Kaila Simms AUS-NSW Tim Reilly accept
407 ASTON MI John Thompson  NZL John Thompson accept

1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith AUS-NSW Katina Smith accept
418 BOTTEGA  GOLD Dean Izzard AUS-QLD Dean Izzard accept

8303 CAROOL APOLLO Jenny Gehrke AUS-QLD Jenny Gehrke accept
2067 ELLANBRAE JENIRO Phoebe Morley AUS-NSW Phoebe Morley accept
1763 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA Karma Wilson AUS-NSW Karma Wilson accept
7378 LEOPOLD Jayden Brown AUS-NSW Karin Gordon accept
3312 PENNY HILL PARK FRANCESCA Jordan Smith AUS-VIC Jordan smith accept
7429 QS SIERRA Robbie Mckinnon AUS-NSW Robbie Mckinnon accept
1858 QUARTERLAND Sally Rizzuto AUS-NSW Sally Rizzuto accept
9880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster AUS-NSW Mr Robert Weight accept
111 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson AUS-QLD Jade Wilkinson accept

3897 SUGARLOAF AMNESTY Celeste Amezdroz AUS-NSW Celeste Amezdroz accept
665 VILAGGIO Lisa Martin AUS-NSW Lisa martin accept
651 WOODSIDE QUEBEC Hannah Cheung HKG   Hannah Cheung accept

  

CDI 1* Intermediate I
407 ASTON MI John Thompson  NZL John Thompson Nom

1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith AUS-NSW Katina Smith Nom
418 BOTTEGA  GOLD Dean Izzard AUS-QLD Dean Izzard Nom

2067 ELLANBRAE JENIRO Phoebe Morley AUS-NSW Phoebe Morley Nom
1763 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA Karma Wilson AUS-NSW Karma Wilson Nom
7378 LEOPOLD Jayden Brown AUS-NSW Karin Gordon Nom
3312 PENNY HILL PARK FRANCESCA Jordan Smith AUS-VIC Jordan smith accept
7429 QS SIERRA Robbie Mckinnon AUS-NSW Robbie Mckinnon Nom
1858 QUARTERLAND Sally Rizzuto AUS-NSW Sally Rizzuto Nom
9880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster AUS-NSW Mr Robert Weight Nom
111 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson AUS-QLD Jade Wilkinson Nom

3897 SUGARLOAF AMNESTY Celeste Amezdroz AUS-NSW Celeste Amezdroz Nom
665 VILAGGIO Lisa Martin AUS-NSW Lisa martin Nom

  

CDIU25 Inter II
8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau AUS-QLD Vanessa Brown accept
800 HERCULES MI Tahlia Coleiro AUS-NSW Tahlia Coleiro accept

6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan AUS-NSW Tanisha Ryan accept
371 KILLIMANJARO Jessica Dertell AUS-VIC Kate dertell accept

6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon AUS-QLD Danielle McMahon accept
  

CDIU25 Grand Prix 15-25
8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau AUS-QLD Vanessa Brown accept
800 HERCULES MI Tahlia Coleiro AUS-NSW Tahlia Coleiro accept

6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan AUS-NSW Tanisha Ryan accept
371 KILLIMANJARO Jessica Dertell AUS-VIC Kate dertell accept

6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon AUS-QLD Danielle McMahon accept
  

CDIU25 GP Fstyle
8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau AUS-QLD Vanessa Brown Nom
800 HERCULES MI Tahlia Coleiro AUS-NSW Tahlia Coleiro Nom

6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan AUS-NSW Tanisha Ryan Nom
371 KILLIMANJARO Jessica Dertell AUS-VIC Kate dertell Nom

6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon AUS-QLD Danielle McMahon Nom
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EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

CDIY team
1175 ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION Angelina Thompson AUS-NSW Angelina Thompson accept
4781 BLOOMFIELD FINDON William Bates AUS-NSW Nicola Rockwell accept
6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Isabella Anderson AUS-QLD Isabella Anderson accept
752 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson AUS-NSW Emma Hutchinson pending

8757 HILTON TC Sophie Marschner AUS-QLD Sophie Marschner accept
786 HOLLANDS BEND REGALITE Shiva Wiedemann AUS-NSW Beverly Wiedemann accept

9236 JW LIMITLESS Sienna Robinson AUS-NSW Michael Robinson accept
4277 MSJ NEMO Rosemary Heagney AUS-VIC Rosemary Heagney accept
4894 PHENOMENON Tia Rose Mckenzie AUS-NSW Tia Rose McKenzie accept
949 SYRIANA Jazi French AUS-VIC Jazi French accept

  

CDIY individual
1175 ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION Angelina Thompson AUS-NSW Angelina Thompson accept
4781 BLOOMFIELD FINDON William Bates AUS-NSW Nicola Rockwell accept
6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Isabella Anderson AUS-QLD Isabella Anderson accept
752 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson AUS-NSW Emma Hutchinson pending

8757 HILTON TC Sophie Marschner AUS-QLD Sophie Marschner accept
786 HOLLANDS BEND REGALITE Shiva Wiedemann AUS-NSW Beverly Wiedemann accept

9236 JW LIMITLESS Sienna Robinson AUS-NSW Michael Robinson accept
4277 MSJ NEMO Rosemary Heagney AUS-VIC Rosemary Heagney accept
4894 PHENOMENON Tia Rose Mckenzie AUS-NSW Tia Rose McKenzie accept
949 SYRIANA Jazi French AUS-VIC Jazi French accept

  

CDIY F'style
1175 ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION Angelina Thompson AUS-NSW Angelina Thompson Nom
4781 BLOOMFIELD FINDON William Bates AUS-NSW Nicola Rockwell Nom
6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Isabella Anderson AUS-QLD Isabella Anderson Nom
752 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson AUS-NSW Emma Hutchinson Nom

8757 HILTON TC Sophie Marschner AUS-QLD Sophie Marschner Nom
786 HOLLANDS BEND REGALITE Shiva Wiedemann AUS-NSW Beverly Wiedemann Nom

9236 JW LIMITLESS Sienna Robinson AUS-NSW Michael Robinson Nom
4277 MSJ NEMO Rosemary Heagney AUS-VIC Rosemary Heagney Nom
4894 PHENOMENON Tia Rose Mckenzie AUS-NSW Tia Rose McKenzie Nom
949 SYRIANA Jazi French AUS-VIC Jazi French Nom
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EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

CDIJ team
387 AMSTERDAM Millicent Fletcher AUS-NSW Millicent Fletcher accept

6476 BANGALOW GOLD Layla Kropp AUS-NSW Layla Kropp accept
3703 BELLE VON WILLOW Annabelle Lording AUS-VIC Annabelle  Lording accept
5687 ENBARR Isla Oxley AUS-NSW Isla Oxley accept
2997 EVERMORE DESPINA Mikayla Thomas AUS-VIC Mikayla Thomas pending
1217 JIGSAW R Sophia Coombes AUS-NSW Linda Krogh accept
1193 KEYSTONE FURSTIN CLASS Annabelle Lording AUS-VIC Annabelle  Lording accept
4250 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue AUS-QLD Mia Doogue accept
9201 MOONLIGHT SONATA Elouise Grills AUS-NSW Elouise Grills accept
1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Zali Mills AUS-VIC Jasmine Abernethy accept
2905 RUBINELL Tess Baker AUS-VIC Tess Baker accept
3201 SANCHO RW Rosemary Heagney AUS-VIC Rosemary Heagney accept
1684 SECRET ROSE Marley Yates AUS-NSW Marley Yates accept

  

CDIJ individual
387 AMSTERDAM Millicent Fletcher AUS-NSW Millicent Fletcher accept

6476 BANGALOW GOLD Layla Kropp AUS-NSW Layla Kropp accept
3703 BELLE VON WILLOW Annabelle Lording AUS-VIC Annabelle  Lording accept
5687 ENBARR Isla Oxley AUS-NSW Isla Oxley accept
2997 EVERMORE DESPINA Mikayla Thomas AUS-VIC Mikayla Thomas pending
1217 JIGSAW R Sophia Coombes AUS-NSW Linda Krogh accept
1193 KEYSTONE FURSTIN CLASS Annabelle Lording AUS-VIC Annabelle  Lording accept
4250 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue AUS-QLD Mia Doogue accept
9201 MOONLIGHT SONATA Elouise Grills AUS-NSW Elouise Grills accept
1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Zali Mills AUS-VIC Jasmine Abernethy accept
2905 RUBINELL Tess Baker AUS-VIC Tess Baker accept
3201 SANCHO RW Rosemary Heagney AUS-VIC Rosemary Heagney accept
1684 SECRET ROSE Marley Yates AUS-NSW Marley Yates accept

  

CDIJ F'style
387 AMSTERDAM Millicent Fletcher AUS-NSW Millicent Fletcher Nom

6476 BANGALOW GOLD Layla Kropp AUS-NSW Layla Kropp Nom
3703 BELLE VON WILLOW Annabelle Lording AUS-VIC Annabelle  Lording Nom
5687 ENBARR Isla Oxley AUS-NSW Isla Oxley Nom
1217 JIGSAW R Sophia Coombes AUS-NSW Linda Krogh Nom
1193 KEYSTONE FURSTIN CLASS Annabelle Lording AUS-VIC Annabelle  Lording Nom
4250 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue AUS-QLD Mia Doogue Nom
9201 MOONLIGHT SONATA Elouise Grills AUS-NSW Elouise Grills Nom
1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Zali Mills AUS-VIC Jasmine Abernethy Nom
2905 RUBINELL Tess Baker AUS-VIC Tess Baker Nom
3201 SANCHO RW Rosemary Heagney AUS-VIC Rosemary Heagney Nom
1684 SECRET ROSE Marley Yates AUS-NSW Marley Yates Nom

  

CDI-Ch Preliminary B
7271 ALPINE PARK SNEAK PREVIEW Sage Sharpe AUS-QLD Sage Sharpe accept
4284 BUTTERFLY DS Lily  Diss AUS-VIC David Shoobridge accept
P74 NOBLE BALLERINA Nicholas Ffrench AUS-NSW Nicholas Ffrench accept

  

CDI-Ch Team Test
7271 ALPINE PARK SNEAK PREVIEW Sage Sharpe AUS-QLD Sage Sharpe accept
4284 BUTTERFLY DS Lily  Diss AUS-VIC David Shoobridge accept
P74 NOBLE BALLERINA Nicholas Ffrench AUS-NSW Nicholas Ffrench accept
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EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

Intermediate II
7630 ARTES LAURIES GIFT Amanda Jakins  NSW Amanda Jakins accept
5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA Susan Elekessy  NSW Susan Elekessy accept
1626 FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler  NSW Rosann Tyler accept
519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO David Mckinnon  NSW Jane Bartram accept

6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan  NSW Tanisha Ryan accept
5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers  QLD Trisha Sellers accept
7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord  QLD Cheryl OBrien accept
1456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland  NSW Serena Ireland accept

  

Grand Prix CDN
7630 ARTES LAURIES GIFT Amanda Jakins  NSW Amanda Jakins accept
5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA Susan Elekessy  NSW Susan Elekessy accept
643 LEVADE THIS Fiona Guthrie-smith  SA Paige WHITEHEAD accept

7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord  QLD Cheryl OBrien pending
  

GP F'style CDN
7630 ARTES LAURIES GIFT Amanda Jakins  NSW Amanda Jakins Nom
5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA Susan Elekessy  NSW Susan Elekessy Nom
643 LEVADE THIS Fiona Guthrie-smith  SA Paige WHITEHEAD Nom

7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord  QLD Cheryl OBrien Nom
  

CDN Inter A
1877 CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS Susan Elekessy  NSW Susan Elekessy accept
2188 CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins  NSW Emily Gubbins accept
1626 FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler  NSW Rosann Tyler accept
7811 FIDIBUS Alexis Hellyer  QLD Alexis Hellyer accept
5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Georgie Cham  QLD Georgie Cham accept
671 JORDAN Racheal Spring  QLD Racheal Spring accept

1545 MOUNTAIN CREEK VALIA Brooke Ellis  NSW Brooke Ellis accept
5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers  QLD Trisha Sellers accept
8860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir  NSW Megan Keir accept
9680 REVERS TOUJOURS Charlotte Waterman  NSW karen waterman accept

  

CDN Inter B
1877 CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS Susan Elekessy  NSW Susan Elekessy accept
2188 CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins  NSW Emily Gubbins accept
1626 FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler  NSW Rosann Tyler accept
7811 FIDIBUS Alexis Hellyer  QLD Alexis Hellyer accept
5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Georgie Cham  QLD Georgie Cham accept
671 JORDAN Racheal Spring  QLD Racheal Spring accept

1545 MOUNTAIN CREEK VALIA Brooke Ellis  NSW Brooke Ellis accept
5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers  QLD Trisha Sellers accept
8860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir  NSW Megan Keir accept
9680 REVERS TOUJOURS Charlotte Waterman  NSW karen waterman accept
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EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

Med Tour F'style
7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Megan Bryant  NSW Melanie Bloom Nom
1877 CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS Susan Elekessy  NSW Susan Elekessy Nom
1626 FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler  NSW Rosann Tyler Nom
7811 FIDIBUS Alexis Hellyer  QLD Alexis Hellyer Nom
5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Georgie Cham  QLD Georgie Cham Nom
671 JORDAN Racheal Spring  QLD Racheal Spring Nom

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright  VIC Fern Wright Nom
4791 LETS CHANCE IT Lizzie Wilson-fellows  NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Nom
5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers  QLD Trisha Sellers Nom

55 REVELWOOD DESMOND Maddison Foster  NSW Linda Foster Nom
8860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir  NSW Megan Keir Nom
9680 REVERS TOUJOURS Charlotte Waterman  NSW karen waterman Nom
4838 SF AUSTIN Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Armani Makaj Nom
979 WEALTH Pamela Bice  NSW Pamela Bice Nom

  

CDN Prix St Georges
3691 BB NICCOLO Rebecca Rooke  NSW Glenda De Wit accept
6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore  QLD Amanda Finnimore accept
6116 BLOOMERS SUNDANCE Zanna Northam  NSW Zanna Northam accept
3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Emily Yeoman  VIC Emily Yeoman accept
2844 BLUEFIELDS BELLINI Catherine Chittenden  NSW Catherine Chittenden accept
5007 BYALEE BRAVEHEART Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Joanne Marshall accept
8303 CAROOL APOLLO Jenny Gehrke  QLD Jenny Gehrke accept
439 CAROOL CHARMER Matthew Lord  NSW Tesse Ferguson accept

1656 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL Victoria Murphy  NSW Victoria murphy accept
113 DENIRA  Matthew Lord    NSW accept

P251 DEVERON NINTENDO Jan Smith  NSW Jan Smith accept
2321 DORNFELD DON DORITO Fiona Guthrie-smith  SA Heather  Guthrie accept
392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner  QLD Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohlner accept

8204 FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY Elizabeth Ballard  QLD Emily Ballard accept
9870 FREDERICO R Katie Craig  NSW Katie Craig accept
112 GOLIA DI FONTEABETI Mary Hanna  VIC M + R Hanna accept

1179 GRETS Jayden Brown  NSW Susan Gorst accept
1750 HISTOIRE D'O Tegan Huitson  VIC Sharon Roberts accept
7202 HOLLANDS BEND FOR AMOUR Danielle Ffrench  NSW Danielle Ffrench accept
120 JUDE Rachael Simmons  NSW Suzanne Hearn accept

1049 MAYFIELD FEZ Javais Ham  VIC Gayle Maule & Javais Ham accept
100 PICASSO MI Katharine Farrell  NSW Katharine Farrell accept

7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland  QLD Julie Bland accept
6551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards   NSW Alana Richards accept
5566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ Anne Nelson  NSW Anne Nelson accept
3877 SEVENOAKS FENRYS Tanisha Ryan  NSW Tanisha Ryan accept
1632 SICARIO John Thompson  NZL Luke Wells-Smith accept
4279 SIR WOLKENTANZ Bianca Veneziano  VIC Sharon Fox-Slater accept

84 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO Angela Delamont  NSW Angela Delamont accept
2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt  NSW Lucy McNutt accept
695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland  QLD Julie Bland accept
584 ZOOLANDER TPH Alycia Targa  NSW Robyn Targa accept
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EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

CDN Inter I
3691 BB NICCOLO Rebecca Rooke  NSW Glenda De Wit accept
6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore  QLD Amanda Finnimore accept
6116 BLOOMERS SUNDANCE Zanna Northam  NSW Zanna Northam accept
3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Emily Yeoman  VIC Emily Yeoman accept
2844 BLUEFIELDS BELLINI Catherine Chittenden NSW Catherine Chittenden accept
5007 BYALEE BRAVEHEART Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Joanne Marshall accept
439 CAROOL CHARMER Matthew Lord  NSW Tesse Ferguson accept
113 DENIRA  Matthew Lord   QLD accept

2321 DORNFELD DON DORITO Fiona Guthrie-smith  SA Heather  Guthrie accept
2067 ELLANBRAE JENIRO Phoebe Morley Phoebe Morley accept
9870 FREDERICO R Katie Craig  NSW Katie Craig accept
1179 GRETS Jayden Brown  NSW Susan Gorst accept
1750 HISTOIRE D'O Tegan Huitson  VIC Sharon Roberts accept
7202 HOLLANDS BEND FOR AMOUR Danielle Ffrench  NSW Danielle Ffrench accept
120 JUDE Rachael Simmons  NSW Suzanne Hearn accept

1049 MAYFIELD FEZ Javais Ham  VIC Gayle Maule & Javais Ham accept
7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland  QLD Julie Bland accept
5566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ Anne Nelson  NSW Anne Nelson accept
4279 SIR WOLKENTANZ Bianca Veneziano  VIC Sharon Fox-Slater accept

84 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO Angela Delamont  NSW Angela Delamont accept
2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt  NSW Lucy McNutt accept
584 ZOOLANDER TPH Alycia Targa  NSW Robyn Targa accept

  

CDN Inter F'style
3691 BB NICCOLO Rebecca Rooke  NSW Nom
1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith  NSW Nom
6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD Nom
3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Emily Yeoman VIC Nom
2844 BLUEFIELDS BELLINI Catherine Chittenden  NSW Nom
113 DENIRA  Matthew Lord   QLD Nom

1049 MAYFIELD FEZ Javais Ham SA Nom
3312 PENNY HILL PARK FRANCESCA Jordan Smith VIC Nom
1858 QUARTERLAND Sally Rizzuto  NSW Nom
5566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ Anne Nelson ACT Nom
9880 ROSSINI HG Linda Foster  NSW Nom
952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLD Nom

4279 SIR WOLKENTANZ Bianca Veneziano SA Nom
3897 SUGARLOAF AMNESTY Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Nom
2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt NSW Nom
665 VILAGGIO Lisa Martin  NSW Nom
584 ZOOLANDER TPH Alycia Targa  NSW Nom
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EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

Advanced 5.1
172 ABER FONTAINE MI Karen Pet  NSW Karen Pet accept

5151 ARNAGE TOTIL BLISS Kaila Simms  NSW Tim Reilly accept
207 BARON MI Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Andrea Martens accept
283 BLOOMFIELD VALTON Kate Taylor-wheat  NSW Kate Taylor-Wheat accept

3699 BUENOS AIRES Pernille Hogg  VIC Pernille Hogg accept
1656 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL Victoria Murphy  NSW Victoria murphy accept
9895 DANKESOHN MBE Megan Bryant  NSW Megan Bryant accept

90 D'COEUR NOBLE Sahara Scott  QLD Sahara Scott accept
392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner  QLD Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohlner accept

8856 ELMO'S FIRE VIP Lisel Dingley  QLD Lisel Dingley Accept
4192 FAUNTLEROY Jessica Dertell VIC M + R Hanna Accept
8204 FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY Elizabeth Ballard  QLD Emily Ballard accept
7779 FOMANCIER Danielle Keogh  QLD Danielle Keogh accept
112 GOLIA DI FONTEABETI Mary Hanna  VIC M + R Hanna accept

4848 HB FURST CHOICE Nina Boyd  ACT accept
668 HOLLANDS BEND FINDERSKEEPERS Amanda Clark  NSW Amanda Clark accept
619 HUDSON BAY Georgiana Hartzer  NSW Georgiana Hartzer accept
172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners  VIC Keryn Conners accept
100 PICASSO MI Katharine Farrell  NSW Katharine Farrell accept

4667 REMI FURSTENSONG Sarah Farraway  NSW Sarah Farraway accept
6551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards  NSW Alana Richards accept
1560 SENZATION Harvey Besley  QLD Nicole Magoffin accept
3877 SEVENOAKS FENRYS Tanisha Ryan  NSW Tanisha Ryan accept
1632 SICARIO John Thompson  NZL Luke Wells-Smith accept
7491 SIRSATION Racheal Spring  QLD Racheal Spring accept
8369 SPRINGSIDE EDDISON Sarah Kassulke  QLD Sarah Hancock accept
5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN Sydney Evans  NSW Sydney Evans accept
695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland  QLD Julie Bland accept

9257 WILLINGA PARK TITO Jenny Gehrke  QLD Jennifer Gehrke accept
349 WILLINGAPARK MIANA Tia Rose Mckenzie  NSW Tia Rose McKenzie accept

3980 WINDERMERE INTEGRO Bianca Veneziano  VIC Alan Bishop accept
1442 WINTERFELL W Sarah Farraway  NSW Sarah & Toby Farraway accept
651 WOODSIDE QUEBEC Hannah Cheung HKG   Hannah Cheung accept

2858 WPH STORMCHASER Bridgette Dalmau  QLD Susan Clayton accept
2312 WUNDERBAR FURSTINA Rebecca Rooke  NSW Sheryl Morsley accept
1828 DAMINIA LP Haylea Wright  VIC Luke Wells-Smith Res_1
7639 SAN RHYTHMIC Ella Leighfield  QLD Leonie Richards Res_2
7031 ROSETTA Sinead Wills  NSW Sinead Wills Res_3
8496 MYSTERE MI Stephanie Debaecker  ACT Stephanie Debaecker Res_4
104 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Courtney Riddell  NSW Courtney Riddell Res_5
557 FELICIANO Polly Epov  NSW Polly Epov Res_6

1833 DAVROL DIAMANTE Rebecca Sparks  NSW Rebecca Sparks Res_7
2600 DANTES DREAM Ann Behringer  NSW Ann Behringer  & Tracieann MaherRes_8
P251 DEVERON NINTENDO Jan Smith  NSW Jan Smith Res_9
410 MAYFIELD LAURIELLE Donald Mcculloch  VIC Christine Oudin Res_10

6493 DOMSTAAR Saskia Smith  NSW Amanda Warren-Smith Res_11
788 FALCON ZARA Lisa Stuart  NSW Karen Waterman Res_12

P2248 TO DARE IS TO DANCE Maddison Hawkins  NSW Maddison Hawkins Res_13
1282 FAWKS SOUTHERN AURORA Skye Wright  VIC Skye Wright Res_14
839 TS FLUENCY Claire Wickins  NSW Sue Greenwood Res_15
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EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

Advanced 5.2
172 ABER FONTAINE MI Karen Pet  NSW Karen Pet accept
207 BARON MI Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Andrea Martens accept
283 BLOOMFIELD VALTON Kate Taylor-wheat  NSW Kate Taylor-Wheat accept

3699 BUENOS AIRES Pernille Hogg  VIC Pernille Hogg accept
1656 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL Victoria Murphy  NSW Victoria murphy accept
9257 WILLINGA PARK TITO Jenny Gehrke  QLD Jennifer Gehrke accept
1560 SENZATION Harvey Besley  QLD Nicole Magoffin accept
8856 ELMO'S FIRE VIP Lisel Dingley  QLD Lisel Dingley accept
1632 SICARIO John Thompson  NZL Luke Wells-Smith accept
5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN Sydney Evans  NSW Sydney Evans accept
2312 WUNDERBAR FURSTINA Rebecca Rooke  NSW Sheryl Morsley accept
112 GOLIA DI FONTEABETI Mary Hanna  VIC M + R Hanna accept

8369 SPRINGSIDE EDDISON Sarah Kassulke  QLD Sarah Hancock accept
4192 FAUNTLEROY Jessica Dertell VIC M + R Hanna accept

90 D'COEUR NOBLE Sahara Scott  QLD Sahara Scott accept
668 HOLLANDS BEND FINDERSKEEPERS Amanda Clark  NSW Amanda Clark accept

7779 FOMANCIER Danielle Keogh  QLD Danielle Keogh accept
4667 REMI FURSTENSONG Sarah Farraway  NSW Sarah Farraway accept
100 PICASSO MI Katharine Farrell  NSW Katharine Farrell accept

1442 WINTERFELL W Sarah Farraway  NSW Sarah & Toby Farraway accept
695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland  QLD Julie Bland accept

9895 DANKESOHN MBE Megan Bryant  NSW Megan Bryant accept
4848 HB FURST CHOICE Nina Boyd  ACT accept
392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner  QLD Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohlner accept

2858 WPH STORMCHASER Bridgette Dalmau  QLD Susan Clayton accept
6551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards  NSW Alana Richards accept
8204 FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY Elizabeth Ballard  QLD Emily Ballard accept
172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners  VIC Keryn Conners accept

3980 WINDERMERE INTEGRO Bianca Veneziano  VIC Alan Bishop accept
349 WILLINGAPARK MIANA Tia Rose Mckenzie  NSW Tia Rose McKenzie accept
619 HUDSON BAY Georgiana Hartzer  NSW Georgiana Hartzer accept

7491 SIRSATION Racheal Spring  QLD Racheal Spring accept
1828 DAMINIA LP Haylea Wright  VIC Luke Wells-Smith Res_1
7639 SAN RHYTHMIC Ella Leighfield  QLD Leonie Richards Res_2
7031 ROSETTA Sinead Wills  NSW Sinead Wills Res_3
8496 MYSTERE MI Stephanie Debaecker  ACT Stephanie Debaecker Res_4
104 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Courtney Riddell  NSW Courtney Riddell Res_5
557 FELICIANO Polly Epov  NSW Polly Epov Res_6

1833 DAVROL DIAMANTE Rebecca Sparks  NSW Rebecca Sparks Res_7
2600 DANTES DREAM Ann Behringer  NSW Ann Behringer  & Tracieann MaherRes_8
P251 DEVERON NINTENDO Jan Smith  NSW Jan Smith Res_9
410 MAYFIELD LAURIELLE Donald Mcculloch  VIC Christine Oudin Res_10

6493 DOMSTAAR Saskia Smith  NSW Amanda Warren-Smith Res_11
788 FALCON ZARA Lisa Stuart  NSW Karen Waterman Res_12

P2248 TO DARE IS TO DANCE Maddison Hawkins  NSW Maddison Hawkins Res_13
1282 FAWKS SOUTHERN AURORA Skye Wright  VIC Skye Wright Res_14
839 TS FLUENCY Claire Wickins  NSW Sue Greenwood Res_15

  

28/01/2026 Page 9 of 19



EBM Dressage by the Sea CDI 2026 Provisional Acceptance List

Advanced Fstyle
5151 ARNAGE TOTIL BLISS Kaila Simms  NSW Tim Reilly Nom
207 BARON MI Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Andrea Martens Nom

3699 BUENOS AIRES Pernille Hogg  VIC Pernille Hogg Nom
9895 DANKESOHN MBE Megan Bryant  NSW Megan Bryant Nom

90 D'COEUR NOBLE Sahara Scott  QLD Sahara Scott Nom
P251 DEVERON NINTENDO Jan Smith  NSW Jan Smith Nom
6493 DOMSTAAR Saskia Smith  NSW Amanda Warren-Smith Nom
392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner  QLD Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohlner Nom
788 FALCON ZARA Lisa Stuart  NSW Karen Waterman Nom

8204 FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY Elizabeth Ballard  QLD Emily Ballard Nom
4848 HB FURST CHOICE Nina Boyd  ACT Nom
668 HOLLANDS BEND FINDERSKEEPERS Amanda Clark  NSW Amanda Clark Nom
172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners  VIC Keryn Conners Nom
104 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Courtney Riddell  NSW Courtney Riddell Nom

6551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards   NSW Alana Richards Nom
7031 ROSETTA Sinead Wills  NSW Sinead Wills Nom
3877 SEVENOAKS FENRYS Tanisha Ryan  NSW Tanisha Ryan Nom
5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN Sydney Evans  NSW Sydney Evans Nom
695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland  QLD Julie Bland Nom

3980 WINDERMERE INTEGRO Bianca Veneziano  VIC Alan Bishop Nom
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Medium 4.1
641 ABER DIOR MI Jessica Callus  NSW Jessica Callus accept
207 BARON MI Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Andrea Martens accept

5438 BC MEMPHIS Sally Rizzuto  NSW Vicki Newhan accept
7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley  QLD Harvey besley accept
143 CJP ZIKONIC Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh  NSW Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh accept

7450 ELLANBRAE KOAL DIAMOND Cody Rawson-harris  NSW Cody Rawson-Harris accept
8856 ELMO'S FIRE VIP Lisel Dingley  QLD Lisel Dingley accept
4246 EVERDEEN Nicole Tough  QLD Nicole Tough accept
709 FELICITY Robbie Mckinnon  NSW accept
647 FINESSE MI Katharine Farrell  NSW Julie Farrell accept

7811 FLOREN R Pamela Bice  NSW Pamela Bice accept
7779 FOMANCIER Danielle Keogh  QLD Danielle Keogh accept
518 FRANKA MI John Thompson  NZL Julie Farrell accept

8085 FREALYN Denise Rogan  NSW Liza Carver accept
6110 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach  NSW Sophia Redenbach accept
259 HOLLANDS BEND SECRETS OUT Lizzie Wilson-fellows  NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows accept

5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Mandy Ballard  QLD Mandy Ballard accept
7950 LL TIGRENE Nina Boyd  ACT Michelle Crosbie accept
4306 LOVERBOY Megan Keir  NSW Megan Keir accept
172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners  VIC Keryn Conners accept

8835 MIXED ZONE Elizabeth Ballard  QLD Elizabeth Ballard accept
1332 NO MERCY AVO Rachel Wessel  VIC Rachel & Scott Wessel accept
1799 OSAKA P Jessica Dertell  VIC Kate Dertell accept
597 OTARA MI Katharine Farrell  NSW Julie Farrell accept

8397 RADIANCE B Racheal Spring  QLD Racheal Spring accept
4667 REMI FURSTENSONG Sarah Farraway  NSW Sarah Farraway accept
9004 ROYAL DUTCHESS Ginger Soames  NSW GINGER SOAMES accept
1560 SENZATION Harvey Besley  QLD Nicole Magoffin accept
8369 SPRINGSIDE EDDISON Sarah Kassulke  QLD Sarah Hancock accept
6373 TARCOOLA ADELINA GOLD Rachael Clarke  NSW Rachael Clarke accept
7702 TOTIL DESIRE Kaila Simms  NSW Tim Reilly accept
5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN Sydney Evans  NSW Sydney Evans accept
349 WILLINGAPARK MIANA Tia Rose Mckenzie  NSW Tia Rose McKenzie accept

2858 WPH STORMCHASER Bridgette Dalmau  QLD Susan Clayton accept
2312 WUNDERBAR FURSTINA Rebecca Rooke  NSW Sheryl Morsley accept
6393 FEDERATION Fiona Bassingthwaighte  QLD Fiona Bassingthwaighte Res_1
410 MAYFIELD LAURIELLE Donald Mcculloch   VIC Christine Oudin Res_2

1660 SOLAR HIT Ashleigh O'neill  NSW Res_3
7491 SIRSATION Racheal Spring  QLD Racheal Spring Res_4
765 BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN Sally-jane Mcpherson  NSW Sally-Jane McPherson Res_5

4787 DON DIOR Heidi De Koeyer  NSW Heidi De Koeyer Res_6
8496 MYSTERE MI Stephanie Debaecker  ACT Stephanie Debaecker Res_7
104 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Courtney Riddell  NSW Courtney Riddell Res_8

P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Lisa Evans  NSW SYDNEY EVANS Res_9
7177 MACARTHUR DESPERANTO Leigh Richardson  NSW Leigh Richardson Res_10
312 SCOOBY 12 David Joyce  VIC Bianca Joyce Res_11

1282 FAWKS SOUTHERN AURORA Skye Wright  VIC Skye Wright Res_12
89 KINGS TOTAL STAR Keith Smith  QLD Keith Smith Res_13

875 MS FIONTIENI Belinda Lane-weate  NSW Belinda Lane-Weate Res_14
4044 CAYUSE XXTRA GRAND Chelsea Johnson  NSW Chelsea Johnson Res_15
6413 J R DIRTY DEEDS Sarah Matley   NSW Caroline Balog Res_16
P839 NEP PERFECT DELUX Mel Coleiro  NSW Mel Coleiro Res_17
9864 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Jodie Newall-nugent  ACT Jodie Newall Res_18
106 TAITTINGER VDS Madi Nolis  NSW Madi Nolis Res_19

2997 EVERMORE DESPINA Mikayla Thomas  VIC Mikayla Thomas Res_20
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Medium 4.2
641 ABER DIOR MI Jessica Callus  NSW Jessica Callus accept
207 BARON MI Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Andrea Martens accept

5438 BC MEMPHIS Sally Rizzuto  NSW Vicki Newhan accept
7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley  QLD Harvey besley accept
143 CJP ZIKONIC Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh  NSW Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh accept

7450 ELLANBRAE KOAL DIAMOND Cody Rawson-harris  NSW Cody Rawson-Harris accept
8856 ELMO'S FIRE VIP Lisel Dingley  QLD Lisel Dingley accept
4246 EVERDEEN Nicole Tough  QLD Nicole Tough accept
709 FELICITY Robbie Mckinnon  NSW accept
647 FINESSE MI Katharine Farrell  NSW Julie Farrell accept

7811 FLOREN R Pamela Bice  NSW Pamela Bice accept
7779 FOMANCIER Danielle Keogh  QLD Danielle Keogh accept
518 FRANKA MI John Thompson  NZL Julie Farrell accept

8085 FREALYN Denise Rogan  NSW Liza Carver accept
6110 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach  NSW Sophia Redenbach accept
259 HOLLANDS BEND SECRETS OUT Lizzie Wilson-fellows  NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows accept

5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Mandy Ballard  QLD Mandy Ballard accept
7950 LL TIGRENE Nina Boyd  ACT Michelle Crosbie accept
4306 LOVERBOY Megan Keir  NSW Megan Keir accept
172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners  VIC Keryn Conners accept

8835 MIXED ZONE Elizabeth Ballard  QLD Elizabeth Ballard accept
1332 NO MERCY AVO Rachel Wessel  VIC Rachel & Scott Wessel accept
1799 OSAKA P Jessica Dertell  VIC Kate Dertell accept
597 OTARA MI Katharine Farrell  NSW Julie Farrell accept

8397 RADIANCE B Racheal Spring  QLD Racheal Spring accept
4667 REMI FURSTENSONG Sarah Farraway  NSW Sarah Farraway accept
9004 ROYAL DUTCHESS Ginger Soames  NSW GINGER SOAMES accept
1560 SENZATION Harvey Besley  QLD Nicole Magoffin accept
8369 SPRINGSIDE EDDISON Sarah Kassulke  QLD Sarah Hancock accept
6373 TARCOOLA ADELINA GOLD Rachael Clarke  NSW Rachael Clarke accept
7702 TOTIL DESIRE Kaila Simms  NSW Tim Reilly accept
5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN Sydney Evans  NSW Sydney Evans accept
349 WILLINGAPARK MIANA Tia Rose Mckenzie  NSW Tia Rose McKenzie accept

2858 WPH STORMCHASER Bridgette Dalmau  QLD Susan Clayton accept
2312 WUNDERBAR FURSTINA Rebecca Rooke  NSW Sheryl Morsley accept
6393 FEDERATION Fiona Bassingthwaighte  QLD Fiona Bassingthwaighte Res_1
410 MAYFIELD LAURIELLE Donald Mcculloch  VIC Christine Oudin Res_2

1660 SOLAR HIT Ashleigh O'neill  NSW ashleigh oneill Res_3
7491 SIRSATION Racheal Spring  QLD Racheal Spring Res_4
765 BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN Sally-jane Mcpherson  NSW Sally-Jane McPherson Res_5

4787 DON DIOR Heidi De Koeyer  NSW Heidi De Koeyer Res_6
8496 MYSTERE MI Stephanie Debaecker  ACT Stephanie Debaecker Res_7
104 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Courtney Riddell  NSW Courtney Riddell Res_8

P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Lisa Evans  NSW Sydney Evans Res_9
7177 MACARTHUR DESPERANTO Leigh Richardson  NSW Leigh Richardson Res_10
312 SCOOBY 12 David Joyce  VIC Bianca Joyce Res_11

1282 FAWKS SOUTHERN AURORA Skye Wright  VIC Skye Wright Res_12
89 KINGS TOTAL STAR Keith Smith  QLD Keith Smith Res_13

875 MS FIONTIENI Belinda Lane-weate  NSW Belinda Lane-Weate Res_14
4044 CAYUSE XXTRA GRAND Chelsea Johnson  NSW Chelsea Johnson Res_15
6413 J R DIRTY DEEDS Sarah Matley  NSW Caroline Balog Res_16
P839 NEP PERFECT DELUX Mel Coleiro  NSW Mel Coleiro Res_17
9864 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Jodie Newall-nugent  ACT Jodie Newall Res_18
106 TAITTINGER VDS Madi Nolis  NSW Madi Nolis Res_19
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Elementary 3.1
641 ABER DIOR MI Jessica Callus  NSW Jessica Callus accept

9133 BIRK VAN DE VOSJES Harvey Besley  QLD Halle Purcell-Stokes accept
320 BLOOMFIELD VAGABOND Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Susan Walker accept
765 BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN Sally-jane Mcpherson  NSW Sally-Jane McPherson accept

3324 CHAPPLEHURST FIDERFAIR Victoria Murphy  NSW Victoria murphy accept
P406 DEVERON COME DANCING Megan Bryant  NSW Tegan Muirhead accept
4246 EVERDEEN Nicole Tough  QLD Nicole Tough accept
7412 FABIAN MSH Rosann Tyler  NSW Rosann Tyler accept
6393 FEDERATION Fiona Bassingthwaighte  QLD Fiona Bassingthwaighte accept
9299 FIGARO TPH Lauren Franzmann  NSW Lauren Franzmann accept
2633 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Ashley Clarke accept
8841 KENLOCK DIAMONDS IN THE SKY Margaret Forster  ACT Margaret Forster accept

P1921 LAVUKA CAROUSEL Anna-sophia Boyd  ACT Elizabeth Bloomfield accept
7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Grace Berry  QLD Grace Berry accept
274 LONDON MI Greg Smith  NSW Jessica Dobrow accept

4004 MONTANGO LODGE ACROBAT Yvette Vlies  QLD Yvette Vlies accept
1332 NO MERCY AVO Rachel Wessel  VIC Rachel &  Scott Wessel accept
267 PANEGRO MI John Thompson  NZL John Thompson accept

1002 REBELLE Jessica Callus  NSW Jessica Callus accept
8972 REMI BRAVEHEART Matthew Lord  QLD Cheryl OBrien accept
7678 REMI FIFTH DIMENSION Kyah Pember  NSW Kate Pember accept
9907 REVELWOOD LEGACY Charlotte Phillips  NSW Frances Simmonds accept
6054 RICHY RICH + spare horse Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh  NSW Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh accept
5283 ROSCO R Isabell Vocks  NSW Isabell Vocks accept
312 SCOOBY 12 David Joyce  VIC Bianca Joyce accept

8771 SHARELLEN GALAVANT Jade Wilkinson  QLD Jade Wilkinson accept
1855 STIRLING SECRET ADMIRER Bianca Joyce  VIC Bianca Joyce accept
6373 TARCOOLA ADELINA GOLD Rachael Clarke  NSW Rachael Clarke accept
9874 TARCOOLA SECRET STASH Rachael Clarke  NSW Rachael Clarke accept
P191 WILLAUREM PARK DANCERENTE Amanda Anderson  ACT Amanda Anderson accept
843 WOOLAROO VALENTINE Sally Walker  NSW Sally Walker accept

3467 YONDELLA DAVINCI Zali Mills  VIC Zali Mills accept
9591 ON THE SPOT Hunter Doughty  NSW Hunter Doughty Res_1
7051 ARRAKIE JUSTICE Amy Caldwell  NSW Amy Caldwell Res_2
2953 NEW WORLD PRINCE OF PZAZZ Kathryn Matthews  NSW Kathryn Matthews Res_3
1459 DAZZLING SMILE Tegan Huitson  VIC Sharon Roberts Res_4
8065 GESUSA PARK DIVERGENCE Lochie Colquhoun  NSW Lochie Colquhoun Res_5
8302 REMEMBER RONALDO Saskia Smith  NSW Emily Ann Richards Res_6
6203 DAVROL DIVA Portia Stokes  NSW Oliver Mitchell Res_7
106 TAITTINGER VDS Madi Nolis  NSW Madi Nolis Res_8
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Elementary 3.2
641 ABER DIOR MI Jessica Callus  NSW Jessica Callus accept

9133 BIRK VAN DE VOSJES Harvey Besley  QLD Halle Purcell-Stokes accept
765 BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN Sally-jane Mcpherson  NSW Sally-Jane McPherson accept

3324 CHAPPLEHURST FIDERFAIR Victoria Murphy  NSW Victoria murphy accept
P406 DEVERON COME DANCING Megan Bryant   NSW Tegan Muirhead accept
4246 EVERDEEN Nicole Tough  QLD Nicole Tough accept
7412 FABIAN MSH Rosann Tyler  NSW Rosann Tyler accept
6393 FEDERATION Fiona Bassingthwaighte  QLD Fiona Bassingthwaighte accept
9299 FIGARO TPH Lauren Franzmann  NSW Lauren Franzmann accept
2633 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Ashley Clarke accept
8841 KENLOCK DIAMONDS IN THE SKY Margaret Forster  ACT Margaret Forster accept

P1921 LAVUKA CAROUSEL Anna-sophia Boyd  ACT Elizabeth Bloomfield accept
7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Grace Berry  QLD Grace Berry accept
274 LONDON MI Greg Smith  NSW Jessica Dobrow accept

4004 MONTANGO LODGE ACROBAT Yvette Vlies  QLD Yvette Vlies accept
1332 NO MERCY AVO Rachel Wessel  VIC Rachel & Scott Wessel accept
267 PANEGRO MI John Thompson  NZL John Thompson accept

1002 REBELLE Jessica Callus  NSW Jessica Callus accept
8972 REMI BRAVEHEART Matthew Lord  QLD Cheryl OBrien accept
7678 REMI FIFTH DIMENSION Kyah Pember  NSW Kate Pember accept
9907 REVELWOOD LEGACY Charlotte Phillips  NSW Frances Simmonds accept
6054 RICHY RICH Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh  NSW Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh accept
5283 ROSCO R Isabell Vocks  NSW Isabell Vocks accept
8771 SHARELLEN GALAVANT Jade Wilkinson  QLD Jade Wilkinson accept
6373 TARCOOLA ADELINA GOLD Rachael Clarke  NSW Rachael Clarke accept
9874 TARCOOLA SECRET STASH Rachael Clarke  NSW Rachael Clarke accept
P191 WILLAUREM PARK DANCERENTE Amanda Anderson  ACT Amanda Anderson accept
843 WOOLAROO VALENTINE Sally Walker  NSW Sally Walker accept

3467 YONDELLA DAVINCI Zali Mills  VIC Zali Mills accept
7051 ARRAKIE JUSTICE Amy Caldwell  NSW Amy Caldwell Res_1
2953 NEW WORLD PRINCE OF PZAZZ Kathryn Matthews  NSW Kathryn Matthews Res_2
8065 GESUSA PARK DIVERGENCE Lochie Colquhoun  NSW Lochie Colquhoun Res_3
8302 REMEMBER RONALDO Saskia Smith  NSW Emily Ann Richards Res_4
6203 DAVROL DIVA Portia Stokes  NSW Oliver Mitchell Res_5
106 TAITTINGER VDS Madi Nolis  NSW Madi Nolis Res_6
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Novice 2.1
9893 ANTARI Taleisha Snell  VIC Taleisha snell accept
3587 BC SAVANNAH Katina Smith  NSW Katina Smith accept
101 BLOOMFIELD FLAMENCO Pamela Bice  NSW Pamela Bice accept

7589 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS Amelia Waller  QLD Melissa Waller accept
320 BLOOMFIELD VAGABOND Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Susan Walker accept
902 BLOOMFIELD VIVA ROYALE Javais Ham  VIC Katerina Hoare accept

9279 BORDERVIEW SERENA Harvey Besley  QLD Harvey besley accept
4284 BUTTERFLY DS Lily  Diss  VIC David Shoobridge accept
1459 DAZZLING SMILE Tegan Huitson  VIC Sharon Roberts accept
319 DESIGNER MI Andrea Martens  NSW Raechel Parker accept

P406 DEVERON COME DANCING Megan Bryant  NSW Tegan Muirhead accept
7412 FABIAN MSH Rosann Tyler  NSW Rosann Tyler accept
9299 FIGARO TPH Lauren Franzmann  NSW Lauren Franzmann accept
8065 GESUSA PARK DIVERGENCE Lochie Colquhoun  NSW Lochie Colquhoun accept

P1921 LAVUKA CAROUSEL Anna-sophia Boyd  ACT Elizabeth Bloomfield accept
7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Grace Berry  QLD Grace Berry accept
274 LONDON MI Greg Smith  NSW Jessica Dobrow accept

4004 MONTANGO LODGE ACROBAT Yvette Vlies  QLD Yvette Vlies accept
1002 REBELLE Jessica Callus  NSW Jessica Callus accept
9345 REMI CHIPPENDALE Elizabeth Ballard  QLD Elizabeth Ballard accept
7678 REMI FIFTH DIMENSION Kyah Pember  NSW Kate Pember accept
8816 REMI SHEZZA SECRET Matthew Lord  QLD Georgie Cham accept
823 SANSAR FIDENCIO Robert Schmerglatt  NSW Sarah Hanslow accept

8771 SHARELLEN GALAVANT Jade Wilkinson  QLD Jade Wilkinson accept
298 SIR NOBLE Greg Smith  NSW Julie Farrell accept

1855 STIRLING SECRET ADMIRER Bianca Joyce  VIC Bianca Joyce accept
9874 TARCOOLA SECRET STASH Rachael Clarke  NSW Rachael Clarke accept
227 TS SANTANA Claire Wickins  NSW Claire Wickins accept

2106 VALDARE Victoria Luxford  NSW Victoria Luxford accept
102 VITALYA Martine Wijkhuizen  VIC Sharon Roberts accept

P191 WILLAUREM PARK DANCERENTE Amanda Anderson  ACT Amanda Anderson accept
446 WILLINGAPARK ANIMATION Nina Boyd  ACT Alexandra Shepherd accept
843 WOOLAROO VALENTINE Sally Walker  NSW Sally Walker accept

3467 YONDELLA DAVINCI Zali Mills  VIC Zali Mills accept
185 ZAIRE MI John Thompson   NZL Julie Farrell accept

9347 MACARTHUR SEQUOIA Robbie Mckinnon  NSW jacqueline wilson Res_1
1473 LV RIVERSLEA Indiana Burke  NSW Kaila Simms Res_2
9591 ON THE SPOT Hunter Doughty  NSW Hunter Doughty Res_3
776 BROADWAY GLAMOUR Emmersen Mitchell  NSW Emmersen Mitchell Res_4

P1738 EGO OLIVER Joanne Simon  NSW Joanne Simon Res_5
P81 PENANT HILL HOLLY Alycia Targa  NSW Liza Carver Res_6

6702 GLANDORE LARRIKIN Ella Coulcher  NSW Ella Coulcher Res_7
7704 MEMPHIS PARK REMARKABLE Lucinda Casey  NSW Lucinda Casey Res_8
8972 WILLINGA PARK SPICE Belinda Channell  ACT Belinda Channell Res_9
2953 NEW WORLD PRINCE OF PZAZZ Kathryn Matthews  NSW Kathryn Matthews Res_10
8302 REMEMBER RONALDO Saskia Smith  NSW Emily Ann Richards Res_11
6873 MICKEY Alexandra Shepherd  NSW Peter Fitzgerald Res_12
1157 CIL DARA DUCHESS Katie Thomas  VIC Katie Thomas Res_13
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Novice 2.2
9893 ANTARI Taleisha Snell  VIC taleisha snell accept
3587 BC SAVANNAH Katina Smith  NSW Katina Smith accept
101 BLOOMFIELD FLAMENCO Pamela Bice  NSW Pamela Bice accept

7589 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS Amelia Waller  QLD Melissa Waller accept
320 BLOOMFIELD VAGABOND Celeste Amezdroz  NSW Susan Walker accept
902 BLOOMFIELD VIVA ROYALE Javais Ham  VIC Katerina Hoare accept

9279 BORDERVIEW SERENA Harvey Besley  QLD Harvey besley accept
4284 BUTTERFLY DS Lily  Diss  VIC David Shoobridge accept
1459 DAZZLING SMILE Tegan Huitson  VIC Sharon Roberts accept
319 DESIGNER MI Andrea Martens  NSW Raechel Parker accept

P406 DEVERON COME DANCING Megan Bryant  NSW Tegan Muirhead accept
7412 FABIAN MSH Rosann Tyler  NSW Rosann Tyler accept
9299 FIGARO TPH Lauren Franzmann  NSW Lauren Franzmann accept
8065 GESUSA PARK DIVERGENCE Lochie Colquhoun  NSW Lochie Colquhoun accept

P1921 LAVUKA CAROUSEL Anna-sophia Boyd  ACT Elizabeth Bloomfield accept
7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Grace Berry  QLD Grace Berry accept
274 LONDON MI Greg Smith  NSW Jessica Dobrow accept

4004 MONTANGO LODGE ACROBAT Yvette Vlies  QLD Yvette Vlies accept
1002 REBELLE Jessica Callus  NSW Jessica Callus accept
7678 REMI FIFTH DIMENSION Kyah Pember  NSW Kate Pember accept
8816 REMI SHEZZA SECRET Matthew Lord  QLD Georgie Cham accept
8771 SHARELLEN GALAVANT Jade Wilkinson  QLD Jade Wilkinson accept
298 SIR NOBLE Greg Smith  NSW Julie Farrell accept

1855 STIRLING SECRET ADMIRER Bianca Joyce  VIC Bianca Joyce accept
9874 TARCOOLA SECRET STASH Rachael Clarke  NSW Rachael Clarke accept
227 TS SANTANA Claire Wickins  NSW Claire Wickins accept
102 VITALYA Martine Wijkhuizen 1053321  VIC Sharon Roberts accept

P191 WILLAUREM PARK DANCERENTE Amanda Anderson  ACT Amanda Anderson accept
446 WILLINGAPARK ANIMATION Nina Boyd  ACT Alexandra Shepherd accept
843 WOOLAROO VALENTINE Sally Walker  NSW Sally Walker accept

3467 YONDELLA DAVINCI Zali Mills  VIC Zali Mills accept
185 ZAIRE MI John Thompson  NZL Julie Farrell accept

9347 MACARTHUR SEQUOIA Robbie Mckinnon  NSW jacqueline wilson Res_1
1473 LV RIVERSLEA Indiana Burke  NSW Kaila Simms Res_2
9591 ON THE SPOT Hunter Doughty  NSW Hunter Doughty Res_3
776 BROADWAY GLAMOUR Emmersen Mitchell  NSW Emmersen Mitchell Res_4

P1738 EGO OLIVER Joanne Simon  NSW Joanne Simon Res_5
P81 PENANT HILL HOLLY Alycia Targa  NSW Liza Carver Res_6

6702 GLANDORE LARRIKIN Ella Coulcher  NSW Ella Coulcher Res_7
7704 MEMPHIS PARK REMARKABLE Lucinda Casey  NSW Lucinda Casey Res_8
8972 WILLINGA PARK SPICE Belinda Channell   ACT Belinda Channell Res_9
2953 NEW WORLD PRINCE OF PZAZZ Kathryn Matthews  NSW Kathryn Matthews Res_10
8302 REMEMBER RONALDO Saskia Smith  NSW Emily Ann Richards Res_11
6873 MICKEY Alexandra Shepherd  NSW Peter Fitzgerald Res_12
1157 CIL DARA DUCHESS Katie Thomas  VIC Katie Thomas Res_13
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YH/ YP 4YO 2 rounds
101 BLOOMFIELD FLAMENCO Pamela Bice  NSW Pamela Bice accept
902 BLOOMFIELD VIVA ROYALE Javais Ham   VIC Katerina Hoare accept

2021 BRANDWOOD FURSTELLE Nicole Moxey  NSW Nicole Moxey accept
1557 COORAMIN FIREDANCER Kailiea Goyen  NSW Kailiea Goyen accept
P20 DELIGHTFUL DANCER Alycia Targa  NSW Linda Elkins accept

1235 DELMARA DORAYA Kaitlin Martin  NSW Kaitlin Martin accept
P206 DYNAMIK GALATEA Taleisha Snell  VIC Maddison Singe accept
P198 DYNAMIK NO GRAVITY Sophia Redenbach  NSW Phillipa Jones accept
3666 EDEN PARK LE ROI Kodi Tupper  NSW Karma Wilson accept
105 FIRST HOPE Lisa Martin  NSW Lisa Martin accept

P356 FREEMANS LODGE GIACOMO Isobell Muller 1021453  NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows accept
3951 GL BE MINE Maddie Plevey  SA Gemma Leef accept
P561 HF NO QUESTIONS Stacey Willis  NSW Stacey Willis accept

1214 KENLOCK CHARLIE BROWN Taleshia Snell  VIC Robyn Seidler accept

5400 MILFIELD FURST DYNAMIQUE Rebecca Rooke  NSW Glenda de Wit accept

7641 NU YORKER Serena Ireland   NSW accept

9769 PHORCE FIELDS QUEBEC Rebecca Rooke  NSW Bianca Morrison accept

P3665 PP MELODY Serena Ireland  NSW Keira Shaw accept

9345 REMI CHIPPENDALE Elizabeth Ballard  QLD Elizabeth Ballard accept

823 SANSAR FIDENCIO Robert Schmerglatt  NSW Sarah Hanslow accept

2032 SCARLETT'S SECRET Krysten Bisby  NSW krysten Bisby accept

2077 SHINING FLINDERS Kaila Simms  ACT Kelly o Keefe accept

2106 VALDARE Victoria Luxford  NSW Victoria Luxford accept

113 VERSTAPPEN DS David Mckinnon  NSW David Shoobridge accept

  

YH/ YP 5YO 2 rounds
9893 ANTARI Taleisha Snell  VIC taleisha snell accept

3587 BC SAVANNAH Katina Smith  NSW Katina Smith accept

1253 BLOOMFIELD FIEVA Sophia Redenbach  NSW Bree Moodie accept

8841 KENLOCK DIAMONDS IN THE SKY Margaret Forster  ACT Margaret Forster accept

1310 MACARTHUR STING Jocelyn West  NSW Jocelyn West accept

8972 REMI BRAVEHEART Matthew Lord  QLD Cheryl OBrien accept

8816 REMI SHEZZA SECRET Matthew Lord  QLD Georgie Cham accept

8871 REMI VICTORIAS SECRET Daisy Fielding  NSW Daisy Fielding accept

1043 SANSAR IREDESCENT Serena Ireland  NSW Sarah Hanslow accept

298 SIR NOBLE Greg Smith  NSW Julie Farrell accept

227 TS SANTANA Claire Wickins  NSW Claire Wickins accept

102 VITALYA Martine Wijkhuizen  VIC Sharon Roberts accept

9556 WILLOWBURN SIR DASHURI Amir Asadpoordarvish  NSW Amir Asadpoordarvish accept
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YH/ YP 6YO 2 rounds
166 ABER FASHION MI John Thompson  NZL Julie Farrell accept

3324 CHAPPLEHURST FIDERFAIR Victoria Murphy  NSW Victoria murphy accept

319 DESIGNER MI Andrea Martens  NSW Raechel Parker accept

7811 FLOREN R Pamela Bice  NSW Pamela Bice accept

259 HOLLANDS BEND SECRETS OUT Lizzie Wilson-fellows  NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows accept

274 LONDON MI Greg Smith  NSW Jessica Dobrow accept

267 PANEGRO MI John Thompson  NZL John Thompson accept

8624 REMI FURSTIN HIT Danielle Mcmahon  QLD Cheryl OBrien accept

8665 RESOLUTION M Alexis Hellyer  QLD A hellyer accept

9874 TARCOOLA SECRET STASH Rachael Clarke  NSW Rachael Clarke accept

8291 VITTORIO DS II Kaitlin Martin  NSW Kaitlin Martin accept

2603 WILLINGA PARK SENZATION Mary Warren  NSW Mary Warren accept

843 WOOLAROO VALENTINE Sally Walker  NSW Sally Walker accept
185 ZAIRE MI John Thompson  NZL Julie Farrell accept

  

YH/ YP 7YO 2 rounds
5438 BC MEMPHIS Sally Rizzuto  NSW Vicki Newhan accept
6110 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach  NSW Sophia Redenbach accept
1929 MINDARAH PARK RUPERT Mary Warren  NSW Mary Warren accept
1799 OSAKA P Jessica Dertell  VIC Kate Dertell accept
597 OTARA MI Katharine Farrell   NSW Julie Farrell accept

9004 ROYAL DUTCHESS Ginger Soames   NSW GINGER SOAMES accept
104 VITTORIO Jazi French   VIC Jazi French accept

  

CDIP Team Test
4198 CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Olivia Roberts AUS-VIC Paula McKnight accept

P1776 CLARE DOWNS ARIAN LLEDRITH Matia Hopwood AUS-NSW Matia Hopwood accept
P290 ROYALE ELEGANCE KA Zali Mills AUS-VIC Cherie and Zali Mills wdn
P712 SPB ROBERT REDFORD Milla Greenaway AUS-NSW Milla Greenaway accept

  

CDIP individual Test
4198 CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Olivia Roberts AUS-VIC Paula McKnight accept

P1776 CLARE DOWNS ARIAN LLEDRITH Matia Hopwood AUS-NSW Matia Hopwood accept
P290 ROYALE ELEGANCE KA Zali Mills AUS-VIC Cherie and Zali Mills wdn
P712 SPB ROBERT REDFORD Milla Greenaway AUS-NSW Milla Greenaway accept

  

CDIP Fstyle
4198 CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Olivia Roberts AUS-VIC Paula McKnight Nom

P1776 CLARE DOWNS ARIAN LLEDRITH Matia Hopwood AUS-NSW Matia Hopwood Nom
P290 ROYALE ELEGANCE KA Zali Mills AUS-VIC Cherie and Zali Mills wdn
P712 SPB ROBERT REDFORD Milla Greenaway AUS-NSW Milla Greenaway Nom
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CDI 2* Inter A
7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Megan Bryant AUS-NSW Melanie Bloom accept
1252 DESIRE SP Bianca Joyce AUS-VIC Bianca Joyce accept
1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright AUS-VIC Fern Wright accept
4791 LETS CHANCE IT Lizzie Wilson-fellows AUS-NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows accept
1004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West AUS-NSW Jocelyn West accept

55 REVELWOOD DESMOND Maddison Foster AUS-NSW Linda Foster accept
4838 SF AUSTIN Celeste Amezdroz AUS-NSW Armani Makaj accept
979 WEALTH Pamela Bice AUS-NSW Pamela Bice accept

  

CDI 2* Inter B
7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Megan Bryant AUS-NSW Melanie Bloom Nom
1252 DESIRE SP Bianca Joyce AUS-VIC Bianca Joyce Nom
1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright AUS-VIC Fern Wright Nom
4791 LETS CHANCE IT Lizzie Wilson-fellows AUS-NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Nom
1004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West AUS-NSW Jocelyn West Nom

55 REVELWOOD DESMOND Maddison Foster AUS-NSW Linda Foster Nom
4838 SF AUSTIN Celeste Amezdroz AUS-NSW Armani Makaj Nom
979 WEALTH Pamela Bice AUS-NSW Pamela Bice Nom
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